CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.8.A.

DATE

Full Name - Jamegs D. Hulett
~(Wo initials if you can possibly get full name

Present:

Address 1101 N..Indian Hill

Forrne 3 i,

City Claremont, Calif. State

Age

Approximate age 26

Am %icﬁan - U.S. citizen ~

Tro RER

Religion

Weight 160 Color : Whité ISVl

Color of hair brown

iy
hE3

Outstanding characteristics or in’chsgéé‘;s

ﬁﬂé?‘ﬁ gu1tar

-y

Married or single single

names, if possible)

Wife's name

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Unit # Date resigned

by
(x A

Hgm%%%xual agvances to camp staff member,.

°S cf cutive
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HMr, Guy P, Miller
Scout Executive
Columbis Pacific Couneil, No. 492

Dsar Guy: 4

Thank you for|your letter dated Fampgh 5 and.tHe confidentiml record
sheet and correspondence you forwgFded ‘Soncerplfis’ James D. Hulett,
formerly serving as chaplain at omg of your ¢#uneil camps. Ve have
placed this information in our f£iled’ §

s

<!
R
X
23

1d€d, medl “epmplete and will enable us
vidual dhpild hegyér again attempt to register in

to identify this 1

The infomatiﬁg you prov:i:;i%éﬁs MEEE
i
the Scouting progranm.

Sincerely yours,
PERBONBEL & TRAINING DIVISION

Howard Boyd
Director of Registration

TSBSA007658
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3

T §Yiec Precidem
“f, W. Woyne Holmes
W%-Presidcm
Evarert Mitchell
2¥ce Prosidont
¥ Frodric A, Yarko, Jr.
Vico Precident

John C. Crowford
Treasurer

Yictor . Ariyeh
Scout Commissioner
Guy P. Millar

Scout Execurive

v

B

Mr. Howard Boyd

Director Registration Serwice
National Council, B, S. A.
New Brunswick, New Jer sey

Dear Howard:

=

umulatediregarding

I am enclosing copies of materialg.a
Mr. James Hulett, who has sez_g,;_yyc-ff5
chaplain at one of our council @a{nf;)s
enclosed for your file. e

e lasf four years as
U, ame :'Cx'xee'

wompleted form is

Best wishes.

Since rely ‘;;r%urs,

- ““\%‘_’w{ ’

““Guy B Miller
Scout Executive

Enecl, .
GPM:fpa. s

i
51554
S

X.

Field Offices iﬁ Astoria, Hillsboro, Hood River, Longview, McMinnville,
Oregon City, The Dalles, Vancouver,

couoliUnited Good Neighbors, United Funds, Sustaining Mem-

o Supported %
iid "idehendent Scout Campaigns.

berships
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Mr. Jim Hulett
1101 North Indian Hill
Claremont, California

Dear Jim:

"?E?f conti“ﬁ}i’é to measure
e. A’ ig,é?‘er man would

g;u’ld have heard

letter received this mornmgm
up to my estimate of your sgtat
simply have ignored my Lottt
nothing further.

ey

am pleased that thmﬁwas not a recurrmg situation. Un-

fortunately I have m@’?ierna tiWéu but to proeeed as I in-

tis W‘on ly Lloyd Knutson,

Bill Scarth, Jm Phllhps, “and the National Personnel
office know, will knBin,O0f the problem. It will go no
further m;l s,s'yaddltmriafi occurremces come to light. Best
i ¥ My faith in you tells me that you

P

will contmﬁe to g' he help that is needed to avoid any
futurf; pxzoblem

Sincerely yours,

Guy P. Miller
Scout Executive

TSBSA007660
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Fumar Sirrhatt
Yecr Frogiders

Fradoc A Yoo o

i{‘ N s Vern Foacidan
T . s : ; Jeheo . Criomiyed
: ’-1,“.] . { / . ERPTI 3 ¥ Treasurer
R .{“l“ l..._J T e o : e Y A | A F. Vierar G Anyeh
; ¢ ( [T St 4 omunayeones
| S * . . N , . P Suy M. Mol
h and J (. .{ Telepiene 220 2 Seamn Erscntrie
Couion No 462 \ :-4 ryl .
T L AN Februar

Mr. Jim Hulett
110! North Indian Hill
Claremont, California

Dear Jirm:

I have just received in writing a most serious morals chqﬁi’%g against you by a
Meriwether staff member and his father. I hafi Adlscus@»eﬁwihe matter with them
at some Jength, @nd there appears to be little ¢ est:qnwausf,,to the validity of the
complaint. As the Scout Executive of this ,w f@ﬁcn Iz ;xaﬁzé@ but two alternatives:

if you feel the charge is unjust and wish Lo

TRERR A
turn from school *o ha.\f- you meet fcxce e, T4

%g'ht it :xxi Sl arrange upon your re-

%50, 5
Vi,

If there is no valid basis for tllgxghﬁr-»e
you to clear yourself, If, on Lha;: 5’*})81* P

#is%would provide an opportunity for
d, there is some foundation, this

e

The other alternarive left d‘pem to mé‘;v :if you accept the complaint without chal-
lenge, is to place your name on e Lomlrh ntial list with the Boy Scouts of Amer-

ica, which means tlmi'fv“"-&:& Tio lo:xggg 't”ar any time or in any place can be registered
as a leader in S\,ouﬁ&‘g

x:c

A
%
X,

i

v

respprEibility that I must shoulder, particularly in light
of vour fine coftijibsition a8%#mp chaplain the last three years. However, I have

i

no alte rnative . lnﬁf:neithxe}:

F the cases listed above would knowledge of the situa-
Lely necessary to verify the facts, and in no case are
The Boy Scouts of America makes no charge against
| exercises its prevogative of denying adult registra-
tion. F‘mnf“u re ’iﬁ i1l po Plﬂlf—’r way vou wish, If you are interested in proceed-
ing iur’h ke&; I wifti, t*xpevt a letter within the next week; if I do not hear, 1 will take

X#: fxx:xz
the e _nd cous

Sincerely yours,

Guy P, Miller
Scout Executive

nite ; Laimng Mem.
Unted bunil Susiaang Mem . fu R SR R T\ LI Y IOV R
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